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    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

Thursday, February 26 2026

26-K-19

25-K-2502

26-K-55

25-K-2503

26-K-171

26-K-172

26-K-170

26-K-9

25-K-2368

26-K-57

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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ALLEN, JALEN LEWIS 

BENNETT, MARKUS 

CARLOCK, WILLIAM J 

CARTWRIGHT, YANA NAIYAY 

CHATHAM, SCOTT WAYNE 

CHATHAM, SCOTT WAYNE 

CHISOLM, STEPHON ANDRE 

CLEMENTE, MARSHELLE VICTORIA

PHILLI 

COLE, ELIJA 

DELGADO, JEAN PAUL 

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

PARK CURFEW

PROHIBITED PARKING ON STREETS

PARK CURFEW

LAND USE PERMIT/WASTE TRANSFER

STATION

LITTER

LITTER

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

PROHIBITED PARKING ON STREETS

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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26-K-15

26-K-70

26-K-29

25-K-2410

25-K-2500

26-K-67

26-K-68

26-K-66

26-K-59

26-K-213

26-K-60

11
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20

21

ECHOLS, DONNY RASHAD 

FERNANDEZ, ZACHARY RAUL 

GAL, LEOR 

GASKIN, BEN NICOLE 

GOLDEN, PAMELA MAE 

HEMPHILL, GYNEROUS 

HEMPHILL, GYNEROUS AMYRACLE 

HEMPHILL, GYNEROUS AMYRACLE 

JARDA, ALEXANDRU 

KHORASANI, CYRUS 

LOPEZ, GERALD AUGUSTO 

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

ANIMAL CREATING NUISANCE-ORD

PARKING STANDARDS

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

FIRELANE PARKING

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

PROHIBITED PARKING ON STREETS

BACKYARD CHICKENS

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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26-K-212

26-K-174

25-K-2407

26-K-10

26-K-11

26-K-183

26-K-184

26-K-182

26-K-64

26-K-63

26-K-65

22
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

MARIN, FELIX 

MARK, TATIANA MICHELLE 

MASON, QUINTIN 

MCCRANDALL, FRANCES MARIE 

MCKENNEY-JOHNSON, THABIT FAITH

MEUS, JIMMY 

MEUS, JIMMY 

MEUS, JIMMY 

MOCTEZUMA, MAXIMO SAUL 

MOCTEZUMA, MAXIMO SAUL 

MOCTEZUMA, MAXIMO SAUL 

PARKING STANDARDS

PERMITTED USES

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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26-K-185

26-K-177

26-K-176

26-K-175

26-K-211

26-K-210

26-K-209

26-K-269

26-K-14

26-K-12

26-K-13

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

NUNEZ, JEREMY ANTONIO 

ORTIZ LOPEZ, JOSE A 

ORTIZ LOPEZ, JOSE A 

ORTIZ LOPEZ, JOSE A 

RANIERI, ANTHONY 

RANIERI, ANTHONY 

RANIERI, ANTHONY 

RIVERA, JOSE L 

SMITH, REGINALD 

STREATER, ANNA-RENEE MARIE 

STREATER, ANNA-RENEE MARIE 

DISORDERLY CONDUCT EVENT THROW

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

PARKING STANDARDS

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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26-K-18

25-K-2412

26-K-62

26-K-61

25-K-2408

26-K-96

26-K-173

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

TERAN CACERES, CARLOS 

THOMAS, JEFFREY ALLEN 

TREMBLE, KENNYA JOVAN 

TREMBLE, KENNYA JOVAN 

VADSARIYA, MURAD 

VIRANI, MINAZ N 

WEST, RUSSELL WILLIAM 

FIRELANE PARKING

FIRELANE PARKING

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

SIGNS PROHIBITED

PENALTIES

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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