

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
ORDINANCE CALENDAR****JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT****COURT DATE: Thursday, February 26 2026 at 09:00  
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor  
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia**

<b>CASE ID</b>	<b>DEFENDANTS</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>	<b>CHARGE</b>
1 26-K-19	ALLEN, JALEN LEWIS SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
2 25-K-2502	BENNETT, MARKUS SOID:		PARK CURFEW
3 26-K-55	CARLOCK, WILLIAM J SOID:		PROHIBITED PARKING ON STREETS
4 25-K-2503	CARTWRIGHT, YANA NAIYAY SOID:		PARK CURFEW
5 26-K-171	CHATHAM, SCOTT WAYNE SOID:		LAND USE PERMIT/WASTE TRANSFER STATION
6 26-K-172	CHATHAM, SCOTT WAYNE SOID:		LITTER
7 26-K-170	CHISOLM, STEPHON ANDRE SOID:		LITTER
8 26-K-9	CLEMENTE, MARSHELLE VICTORIA PHILLI SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
9 25-K-2368	COLE, ELIJA SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
10 26-K-57	DELGADO, JEAN PAUL SOID:		PROHIBITED PARKING ON STREETS

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

**JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT**

**COURT DATE: Thursday, February 26 2026 at 09:00**  
**Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor**  
**32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia**

<b>CASE ID</b>	<b>DEFENDANTS</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>	<b>CHARGE</b>
11 26-K-15	ECHOLS, DONNY RASHAD SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
12 26-K-70	FERNANDEZ, ZACHARY RAUL SOID:		ANIMAL CREATING NUISANCE-ORD
13 26-K-29	GAL, LEOR SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
14 25-K-2410	GASKIN, BEN NICOLE SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
15 25-K-2500	GOLDEN, PAMELA MAE SOID:		FIRELANE PARKING
16 26-K-67	HEMPHILL, GYNEROUS SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
17 26-K-68	HEMPHILL, GYNEROUS AMYRACLE SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD
18 26-K-66	HEMPHILL, GYNEROUS AMYRACLE SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
19 26-K-59	JARDA, ALEXANDRU SOID:		PROHIBITED PARKING ON STREETS
20 26-K-213	KHORASANI, CYRUS SOID:		BACKYARD CHICKENS
21 26-K-60	LOPEZ, GERALD AUGUSTO SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

**JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT**

**COURT DATE: Thursday, February 26 2026 at 09:00**  
**Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor**  
**32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia**

<b>CASE ID</b>	<b>DEFENDANTS</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>	<b>CHARGE</b>
22 26-K-212	MARIN, FELIX SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
23 26-K-174	MARK, TATIANA MICHELLE SOID:		PERMITTED USES
24 25-K-2407	MASON, QUINTIN SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
25 26-K-10	MCCRANDALL, FRANCES MARIE SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
26 26-K-11	MCKENNEY-JOHNSON, THABIT FAITH SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
27 26-K-183	MEUS, JIMMY SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
28 26-K-184	MEUS, JIMMY SOID:		FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM
29 26-K-182	MEUS, JIMMY SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
30 26-K-64	MOCTEZUMA, MAXIMO SAUL SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
31 26-K-63	MOCTEZUMA, MAXIMO SAUL SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
32 26-K-65	MOCTEZUMA, MAXIMO SAUL SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

**JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT**

**COURT DATE: Thursday, February 26 2026 at 09:00**  
**Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor**  
**32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia**

<b>CASE ID</b>	<b>DEFENDANTS</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>	<b>CHARGE</b>
33 26-K-185	NUNEZ, JEREMY ANTONIO SOID:		DISORDERLY CONDUCT EVENT THROW
34 26-K-177	ORTIZ LOPEZ, JOSE A SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
35 26-K-176	ORTIZ LOPEZ, JOSE A SOID:		DETERMINATION, RETURNS, PAYMEN
36 26-K-175	ORTIZ LOPEZ, JOSE A SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
37 26-K-211	RANIERI, ANTHONY SOID:		FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM
38 26-K-210	RANIERI, ANTHONY SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
39 26-K-209	RANIERI, ANTHONY SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
40 26-K-269	RIVERA, JOSE L SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
41 26-K-14	SMITH, REGINALD SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
42 26-K-12	STREATER, ANNA-RENEE MARIE SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
43 26-K-13	STREATER, ANNA-RENEE MARIE SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

**JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT**

**COURT DATE: Thursday, February 26 2026 at 09:00**  
**Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor**  
**32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia**

<b>CASE ID</b>	<b>DEFENDANTS</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>	<b>CHARGE</b>
44 26-K-18	TERAN CACERES, CARLOS SOID:		FIRELANE PARKING
45 25-K-2412	THOMAS, JEFFREY ALLEN SOID:		FIRELANE PARKING
46 26-K-62	TREMBLE, KENNYA JOVAN SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
47 26-K-61	TREMBLE, KENNYA JOVAN SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
48 25-K-2408	VADSARIYA, MURAD SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
49 26-K-96	VIRANI, MINAZ N SOID:		SIGNS PROHIBITED
50 26-K-173	WEST, RUSSELL WILLIAM SOID:		PENALTIES